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Staff Relations Team

  
Erin Detlor, Director, Staff Relations
Ext. 53163 edetlor@uoguelph.ca [1]

Sherry Petty, Staff Relations Associate
Ext. 56598 spetty@uoguelph.ca [2]

Lukas Riley, Senior Labour Relations Consultant
Ext. 56700 lriley06@uoguelph.ca [3]

Neo Vritsios, Manager, Staff Relations
nvritsio@uoguelph.ca [4]

Veronica Connors, Human Resources Consultant (on leave)
Ext. 56147 vconnors@uoguelph.ca [5]

Natalie Feil, Human Resources Consultant
Ext. 52818 nfeil@uoguelph.ca [6]

Yvette Kayode, Human Resources Consultant
ykayode@uoguelph.ca [7]

Anam Khan, Human Resources Consultant
Ext. 56147 anam01@uoguelph.ca [8]

Anna Kopanski, Human Resources Consultant
akopansk@uoguelph.ca [9]

Steven McAnulty, Human Resources Consultant
Ext. 58505 mcanults@uoguelph.ca [10]

Katerina Simonovska, Human Resources Consultant (on leave)
Ext. 52818 ksimonov@uoguelph.ca [11]

Rachal Wiles, Human Resources Consultant Associate
 rwiles@uoguelph.ca [12] 
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